M U LTI BR A CKET S

M Universal Projector Ceilingmount Il

Ready when you are.

'l.

The M Universal Projector Ceiling llll is a classic
projector bracket. Due to its extension arm it is also
suitable in conference rooms, living rooms, or any other

SPECIFICATIONS

M Universal Projector Ceilingmount Ill|

EAN:

Height:

Distance from the ceiling minimum:
Tilt:

Weight:

Colour:

Distribution Package:
Max Load:

Tilt:

Rotate:

Warranty:

Extenders:

7 350 022 732 544

400-1700 mm
150 mm

Yes

3 kg

White

5 pcs

15 kg

+/-30°

360°

5 years

4 pcs included. 2x30cm, 2x50cm (can be combined any way)

50 cm

50 cm

30 cm

30 cm

place where there is great ceiling height. Projector
Mount Illl allows the user to adjust the distance from
the ceiling to the projector.



