

M Universal Projector Ceilingmount IIII

The M Universal Projector Ceiling IIII is a classic projector bracket. Due to its extension arm it is also suitable in conference rooms, living rooms, or any other

place where there is great ceiling height. Projector Mount IIII allows the user to adjust the distance from the ceiling to the projector.

SPECIFICATIONS

M Universal Projector Ceilingmount IIII	
EAN:	7 350 022 732 544
Height:	400-1700 mm
Distance from the ceiling minimum:	150 mm
Tilt:	Yes
Weight:	3 kg
Colour:	White
Distribution Package:	5 pcs
Max Load:	15 kg
Tilt:	+/-30°
Rotate:	360°
Warranty:	5 years
Extenders:	4 pcs included. 2x30cm, 2x50cm (can be combined any way)